Podkarpacka Liga Dzieci 10-11Lat Il edycja wiosna - Tarnobrzeg, 08 marca 2015 Strona 1

asdas

Konkurencja Nr. 1-18

Open/Senior

ok whE

10.

SP Motyl MOSIR Stalowa Wola
KP Sokot Rzeszéw

MKS lkar Mielec

UKP Gryf Debica

UKS Delfin Tarnobrzeg

MUKP Fala Ropczyce

CSTiR Strzyzéw

Piranie SOSIR Nowa Deba
MKP Bobry Debica

UKS Foxball Rzeszéw

00908
00108
00508
02308
00408
00708
01808
02508
00308
01908

102
78
63
51
40
15
15
13
13
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